
Team Team Coach Team Coach

Athletics Cardinals Mary Williams Marlins Peter Ferro Gonzalez

Braves Cubs Faith Muddiman Rockies Haley Mayo

Brewers Dodgers Victor McKinnon

Date Day Time Field

Sept. 16 Mon 5:45 1

Sept. 17 Tues 5:45 1

Sept. 18 Wed 5:45 1

Sept. 19 Thurs 5:45 1

Sept. 23 Mon 5:45 1

Sept. 24 Tues 5:45 1

Sept. 25 Wed 5:45 1

Sept. 26 Thurs 5:45 1

Sept. 30 Mon 5:45 1

Oct. 1 Tues 5:45 1

Oct. 2 Wed 5:45 1

Oct. 3 Thurs 5:45 1

Oct. 7 Mon 5:45 1

Oct. 8 Tues 5:45 1

Oct. 9 Wed 5:45 1

Oct. 10 Thurs 5:45 1

Oct. 14 Mon 5:45 1

Oct. 15 Tues 5:45 1

Oct. 16 Wed 5:45 1

Oct. 17 Thurs 5:45 1

Oct. 21 Mon 5:45 1

Oct. 22 Tues 5:45 1

Oct. 23 Wed 5:45 1

Oct. 24 Thurs 5:45 1
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Follow us on social media

Opening Day & Picture Day- Friday, September 20th 5-8pm Daning Amphitheater
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Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com
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Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
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Winter Basketball Registration: October 1-23
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2024 Fall Baseball/Softball

Guest

T-Ball (4-5 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Home

Coach

Dennis Large

Marlins Rockies

Athletics

Braves Cubs

Taylor Timko

Brewers Rockies
Dodgers

Brewers


